
Sl No. Roll No. Name of the Candidate (S/Shri/Ms.)

Written test 

score (out 

of 198)

Panel 

Position
Remarks

1 120110526 AAYUSH BARNWAL 153.50 1

2 115105736 MANAS KUMAR JHA 148.25 2

3 111108256 YASHAWANTH.H.D 145.00 3

4 115101235 DEEPU KUMAR 142.50 4

5 120105660 INDRANIL MUKHERJEE 141.50 5

6 112101084 TARUN KUMAR MAGARDE 140.25 6

7 122100460 DEEPAK KUMAR 140.00 7

8 112100785 SURESH KUMAR KHATI 139.25 8

9 115115902 ANITA YADAV 139.00 9

10 120105426 PIYUSH KANT SINHA 138.50 10

11 120105663 NILOY SARKAR 136.75 11

12 119103199 MEKALA SAI KRISHNA 136.50 12

13 120107537 JAYSHANKAR NIRALA 136.25 13

14 122104700 RAJ KUMAR 135.75 14

15 120107194 SUBHRADIP NANDI 135.75 15

16 115115834 AJAY KUMAR SAINI 135.25 16

17 123101897 NEERAJ KUMAR 135.25 17

18 120106238 PRATIBHA KOMAL 135.00 18

19 115116192 DEEPAK KUMAR JANGID 134.75 19

20 111103985 SAURABH RAJ 134.25 20

21 115106286 MITAL RANA 134.00 21

22 124106276 MOHAMED MUHSIN MON P P 133.00 22

23 115108549 MOSEEM ALI 132.75 23

24 115112333 KANISHK YADAV 132.50 24

25 124113591 VISAKH S 132.25 25

26 122102116 UTKARSH YADAV 132.25 26

27 122105810 NITIKA TRIPATHI 130.75 27

28 115102132 YOGESH KAJLA 130.75 28

29 111108990 CHITTURI SAI RAGHAVENDRA 130.50 29

भारतीय अंतररक्ष अनुसंधान संघटन/INDIAN SPACE RESEARCH ORGANISATION

इसरो कें द्रीकृत भती बोर्ड [आई.सी.आर.बी] - 2022/

ISRO CENTRALISED RECRUITMENT BOARD [ICRB] - 2022

पद सं 1 - सहायक - बेंगलुरु ज़ोन

Post No. 1 - Assistant - Bengaluru zone

चयन पैनल (अनारक्षक्षत )/SELECTION PANEL - UNRESERVED

चयक्षनत/

SELECTED



Sl No. Roll No. Name of the Candidate (S/Shri/Ms.)

Written test 

score (out 

of 198)

Panel 

Position
Remarks

30 119101584 VAMSI SAI REDDY T 130.25 30

31 122100394 VIKASH KUMAR 130.00 31

32 122101139 KUMAR ANURAG 130.00 32

33 120100978 SOUVIK SARKAR 129.25 33

34 120106998 AZAD KUMAR 129.25 34

35 115102143 ROHIT DWIVEDI 129.00 35

36 115111901 RAHUL KHATRI 129.00 36

37 124112435 AMITH KRISHNA G 129.00 37

38 114100820 SURAJ UPRETI 128.50 38

39 112101829 YATISH SAMADHIYA 128.25 39

40 115115396 HARSH KUMAR 128.00 40

41 123102927 PARAB RAJESH AJAY 126.75 41

42 113105143 RAKESH KUMAR 126.50 42

43 115106262 GOURAV SHARMA 126.50 43

44 120103102 KUSH PRABHAT KUMAR SAHU 126.00 44

45 118100332 PARTHA SARATHI DASGUPTA 126.00 45

46 120109930 HRISHIKESH KUMAR 124.75 46

47 115115049 MOHAMMAD MUZZAMMIL 124.25 47

48 124111556 SOORAJ NAIR 124.25 48

49 124101523 AMRITHA PRIYA 124.00 WL-1

50 115101231 ASHISH KUMAR 123.75 WL-2

51 111107914 KEERTHI H K 123.75 WL-3

52 114100688 SHRADHA BAMRARA 123.25 WL-4

53 115103231 SAHIL CHAUDHARY 122.50 WL-5

54 111104557 SHIVANI J 121.50 WL-6

55 115112936 SUMIT KUMAR 121.50 WL-7

56 115106395 TWINKLE 121.25 WL-8

57 111103853 SHIVAPPA N T 121.25 WL-9

58 111102384 VARUN C 121.00 WL-10

59 115116403 NIDHI OJHA 121.00 WL-11

60 111104822 GAJULA PAVANKUMAR 120.50 WL-12

61 120100096 WRITBINA CHAKRABORTY 120.25 WL-13

62 115110927 AVIRAL UPADHYAY 118.75 WL-14

63 111105841 VIJAYA RAGHAVAN N 118.75 WL-15

WAIT-LIST

चयक्षनत/

SELECTED

प्रतीक्षारत/ WAIT-

LISTED



Sl No. Roll No. Name of the Candidate (S/Shri/Ms.)

Written test 

score (out 

of 198)

Panel 

Position
Remarks

64 122108506 AJAY KUMAR GUPTA 117.25 WL-16

65 115109131 MANJEET 116.75 WL-17

66 115105666 DEVESH KUMAR 116.00 WL-18

67 122104069 DEEPAK KUMAR GUPTA 112.75 WL-19

68 115107114 DIKSHA SAINI 112.25 WL-20

69 115103703 HARSH SHARMA 112.00 WL-21

70 113105591 RIYAL AHAMED P 109.25 WL-22

Sl No. Roll No. Name of the Candidate (S/Shri/Ms.)

Written test 

score (out 

of 198)

Panel 

Position
Remarks

1 111108256 YASHAWANTH.H.D 145.00

2 112101084 TARUN KUMAR MAGARDE 140.25

3 112100785 SURESH KUMAR KHATI 139.25

4 115115902 ANITA YADAV 139.00

5 115103112 RAHUL 138.75 1
चयक्षनत/

SELECTED

6 120105426 PIYUSH KANT SINHA 138.50

7 115104278 BUDHESWAR KASHYAP 137.25 2
चयक्षनत/

SELECTED

8 119103199 MEKALA SAI KRISHNA 136.50

9 120107537 JAYSHANKAR NIRALA 136.25

10 113101571 RESHMA BEGUM.S 136.00 3

11 111106696 HARSHITHA R 135.50 4

12 115115834 AJAY KUMAR SAINI 135.25

13 115116192 DEEPAK KUMAR JANGID 134.75

14 111103985 SAURABH RAJ 134.25

15 112100075 SHREERAM 133.75 5
चयक्षनत/

SELECTED

16 124106276 MOHAMED MUHSIN MON P P 133.00

17 115108549 MOSEEM ALI 132.75

18 115112333 KANISHK YADAV 132.50

19 124113591 VISAKH S 132.25

20 122102116 UTKARSH YADAV 132.25

21 124111167 SOURABHYA P C 131.00 6
चयक्षनत/

SELECTED

22 115102132 YOGESH KAJLA 130.75

Selected under General merit

Selected under General merit

Selected under General merit

Selected under General merit

Selected under General merit

चयन पैनल (अ.क्षप.व)/SELECTION PANEL - OBC

Selected under General merit

Selected under General merit

Selected under General merit

Selected under General merit

Selected under General merit

Selected under General merit

Selected under General merit

Selected under General merit

प्रतीक्षारत/ WAIT-

LISTED

चयक्षनत/

SELECTED

Selected under General merit

Selected under General merit

Selected under General merit



Sl No. Roll No. Name of the Candidate (S/Shri/Ms.)

Written test 

score (out 

of 198)

Panel 

Position
Remarks

23 122100394 VIKASH KUMAR 130.00

24 111105645 MONISHA V 130.00 7

25 115114493 ARUN KUMAR YADAV 128.25 8

26 115115396 HARSH KUMAR 128.00

27 115112140 AMAN GUPTA 127.00 9

28 111110379 ASHISH RANJAN 127.00 10

29 115112002 VIKASH KUMAR MANDAL 126.50 11

30 113102965 UDHAYA MURUGAN L 126.25 12

31 111104564 MAYANGLAMBAM LOYANGAMBA 126.25 13

32 120103102 KUSH PRABHAT KUMAR SAHU 126.00

33 122101544 UDAY PRATAP SINGH 125.00 14

34 115110725 VIKESH SINGH 125.00 15

35 120109930 HRISHIKESH KUMAR 124.75

36 115106221 ANOOP 124.25 16

37 115106844 VIKASH KUMAR GUPTA 124.25 17

38 124101523 AMRITHA PRIYA 124.00 18

39 113105845 VIDHYESHAA D 124.00 19

40 115101231 ASHISH KUMAR 123.75 20

41 111107914 KEERTHI H K 123.75 21

42 115116505 KUNAL KRISHNA 123.25 22

43 122103850 BALDAU SINGH 123.25 23

44 120105850 RITU RAJ 123.25 24

45 115103231 SAHIL CHAUDHARY 122.50 25

46 115106841 ABHISHEK 122.25 26

47 120108549 PRABHAT RANJAN 122.00 27

48 111105041 KOKILA GOUDA 122.00 28

49 119106151 AVVARI BHAKTA VATSALAM 122.00 29

50 115110771 GAUTAM KUMAR 121.75 30

51 124105073 ASHLIN PINHEIRO 121.50 31

52 111104557 SHIVANI J 121.50 32

53 115112936 SUMIT KUMAR 121.50 33

54 124101811 THASNI S 121.25 34

55 111102384 VARUN C 121.00 WL-1

56 123101484 VIDHATE PRANAY RAMPRAKASH 120.50 WL-2

Selected under General merit

Selected under General merit

चयक्षनत/

SELECTED

चयक्षनत/

SELECTED

Selected under General merit

चयक्षनत/

SELECTED

चयक्षनत/

SELECTED

WAIT-LIST

Selected under General merit

प्रतीक्षारत/ WAIT-

LISTED



Sl No. Roll No. Name of the Candidate (S/Shri/Ms.)

Written test 

score (out 

of 198)

Panel 

Position
Remarks

57 115111209 ASHISH SAHANI 120.25 WL-3

58 113105002 MUTHU BARANI DHARSHAN M 120.00 WL-4

59 113100524 VASUDEVAN A 119.50 WL-5

60 120102347 ROHIT KUMAR GUPTA 119.50 WL-6

61 120104797 VIKASH RAO 119.50 WL-7

62 115111277 BALVEER SINGH RAWAT 119.25 WL-8

63 120112384 SHASHI KUMAR GUPTA 119.00 WL-9

64 122103439 ANKIT KUMAR 119.00 WL-10

65 124113063 RAMSEER P P 118.75 WL-11

66 115113284 SANDEEP 118.00 WL-12

67 124104345 SRAYONA S 118.00 WL-13

68 112101672 AMIT VISHWAKARMA 117.75 WL-14

69 123101612 HRISHIKESH MARATHE 117.75 WL-15

70 122104879 AYUSHI JAISWAL 117.75 WL-16

71 120104481 ROCKY KUMAR 117.50 WL-17

72 115112243 ASHISH KUMAR MAHARIYA 117.50 WL-18

73 122108506 AJAY KUMAR GUPTA 117.25 WL-19

74 120110835 AHARNA HALDER 117.25 WL-20

75 112101202 AAYUSH 117.00 WL-21

76 113105646 DHINAKARAN S 116.75 WL-22

77 115109131 MANJEET 116.75 WL-23

78 115102500 RAVEENA KUMARI MEHTA 116.75 WL-24

79 122107759 KM SWETA SHAKYA 116.50 WL-25

80 112101194 SAPANA SHARMA 116.25 WL-26

81 111107318 MIRIYALA PAVANKUMAR 116.25 WL-27

82 119105985 KONDE ASHOK KUMAR 116.25 WL-28

83 115105666 DEVESH KUMAR 116.00 WL-29

84 122102931 PRASHANT VERMA 115.75 WL-30

85 114101171 RUPA SHARMA 115.25 WL-31

86 120111585 VIKAS KUMAR 114.75 WL-32

87 123101063 KRITI RASHMI 114.25 WL-33

88 114100167 AANCHAL 113.75 WL-34

89 115112466 JAI SINGH 113.50 WL-35

प्रतीक्षारत/ WAIT-

LISTED



Sl No. Roll No. Name of the Candidate (S/Shri/Ms.)

Written test 

score (out 

of 198)

Panel 

Position
Remarks

90 115105109 HARSH SAINI 113.50 WL-36

91 124111008 ARAVIND UNNI S 113.25 WL-37

92 112100974 NISHA RAJPUT 113.00 WL-38

93 122104069 DEEPAK KUMAR GUPTA 112.75 WL-39

94 119106203 GURUGUBILLI DILEEP KUMAR 112.75 WL-40

95 124107842 APARNA C 112.75 WL-41

96 115112544 GAURAV 112.25 WL-42

97 115107114 DIKSHA SAINI 112.25 WL-43

98 115103130 NITESH YADAV 112.25 WL-44

99 120106909 PRASHANT KUMAR 111.75 WL-45

100 115116231 SHIVANI DHIMAN 111.75 WL-46

101 115112207 SAGAR DESHMUKH 111.75 WL-47

102 115102613 SHUBHAM UMRAO 111.50 WL-48

103 120109271 KISHAN KUMAR SAH 111.50 WL-49

104 123106952 YOGITA DHAWAS 111.50 WL-50

105 113102227 VIGNESHWAR M 111.50 WL-51

106 115108926 SHIVANI 111.50 WL-52

107 123105482 DEEPAK KUMAR 111.50 WL-53

108 120101048 VIKASH KUMAR 111.50 WL-54

109 123101898 THORAT SHUBHAM NILKANTH 111.25 WL-55

110 120112318 GAUTAM KUMAR 111.25 WL-56

111 111104915 PASUPULA SHARATH CHANDRA 110.75 WL-57

112 113103384 RAJAT BAGHEL 110.25 WL-58

113 111105970 ATHIRA B U 110.00 WL-59

114 115109201 MD SAHIL 110.00 WL-60

115 119102662 UNNIGORLA SRINIVASULU 109.75 WL-61

116 115103883 SATYAM KUMAR JAISWAL 109.50 WL-62

117 122108397 ANUBHAV ANAND 109.50 WL-63

118 113105591 RIYAL AHAMED P 109.25 WL-64

119 111105634 NAVEEN B C 109.25 WL-65

120 111105153 SUMIT YADAV 109.00 WL-66

121 115112162 AAYUSH UPADHYAY 109.00 WL-67

122 115103605 ROHIT KUMAR 108.75 WL-68

प्रतीक्षारत/ WAIT-

LISTED



Sl No. Roll No. Name of the Candidate (S/Shri/Ms.)

Written test 

score (out 

of 198)

Panel 

Position
Remarks

123 115108107 ANKIT KUMAR 108.50 WL-69

124 115114251 SADHANA SINGH 108.25 WL-70

Sl No. Roll No. Name of the Candidate (S/Shri/Ms.)

Written test 

score (out 

of 198)

Panel 

Position
Remarks

1 122105684 VIPIN KUMAR 126.25 1

2 115112196 JYOTI SINGH 124.50 2

3 115111687 AKHILESH KUMAR 116.50 3

4 120100373 SAYONI MANDAL 113.25 4

5 120105758 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH 110.25 5

6 115116044 SUMIT PRAKASH 105.50 6

7 115114213 POOJA SINGH 104.75 7

8 124103775 T A AMAL 104.00 8

9 115107750 RAVI KUMAR 101.50 9

10 122102437 NIKHILESH KUMAR 101.00 10

11 111106707 MANJUNATH V METRI 100.75 11

12 122105413 KANAK GARHWAL 97.25 12

13 115101044 DEEPAK KUMAR 97.00 13

14 115102278 RAJVENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPATI 93.25 14

Sl No. Roll No. Name of the Candidate (S/Shri/Ms.)

Written test 

score (out 

of 198)

Panel 

Position
Remarks

1 119101641 BANOTH MOHAN 102.00 1
चयक्षनत/

SELECTED

Sl No. Roll No. Name of the Candidate (S/Shri/Ms.)

Written test 

score (out 

of 198)

Panel 

Position
Remarks

1 120110526 AAYUSH BARNWAL 153.50

2 120105663 NILOY SARKAR 136.75

3 122104700 RAJ KUMAR 135.75

4 122105810 NITIKA TRIPATHI 130.75

Selected under General merit

Selected under General merit

Selected under General merit

Selected under General merit

प्रतीक्षारत/ WAIT-

LISTED

चयन पैनल (अनु.जा)/SELECTION PANEL - SC

चयन पैनल (अनु.ज.जा)/SELECTION PANEL - ST

चयन पैनल (ई.र्ब्ल्यू.एस)/SELECTION PANEL - EWS

चयक्षनत/

SELECTED



Sl No. Roll No. Name of the Candidate (S/Shri/Ms.)

Written test 

score (out 

of 198)

Panel 

Position
Remarks

5 122101139 KUMAR ANURAG 130.00

6 120106998 AZAD KUMAR 129.25

7 112101829 YATISH SAMADHIYA 128.25

8 113105143 RAKESH KUMAR 126.50

9 115115049 MOHAMMAD MUZZAMMIL 124.25

10 111104822 GAJULA PAVANKUMAR 120.50 1

11 115110927 AVIRAL UPADHYAY 118.75 2

Sl No. Roll No. Name of the Candidate (S/Shri/Ms.)

Written test 

score (out 

of 198)

Panel 

Position
Remarks

1 120105313 AKASH MISHRA 88.75 1
चयक्षनत/

SELECTED

Sl No. Roll No. Name of the Candidate (S/Shri/Ms.)

Written test 

score (out 

of 198)

Panel 

Position
Remarks

1 115112497 BHANWER LAL SHARMA 86.25 1
चयक्षनत/

SELECTED

NOTE : THOSE CANDIDATES WHO ATTENDED THE SKILL TEST FOR THE POST OF ASSISTANT ON

22.09.2024 AND WHOSE NAMES ARE NOT APPEARING IN THE ABOVE LIST ARE NOT SHORT-

LISTED/WAIT-LISTED FOR SELECTION.

PART-WISE MARKS CAN BE DERIVED FROM CARBON COPY OF OMR SHEETS PROVIDED TO

THE CANDIDATES.

IN CASE OF TIE IN WRITTEN TEST MARKS, CANDIDATE WITH HIGHER MARKS IN PART-C IS

PLACED HIGHER IN MERIT.

SKILL TEST IS OF QUALIFYING NATURE. FINAL PANELS ARE PREPARED BASED ON THE

WRITTEN TEST SCORES OF THE CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN THE SKILL TEST.

Selected under General merit

Selected under General merit

चयन पैनल (ददव्ांगजन )/SELECTION PANEL (PwBD)

चयन पैनल (भूतपूवडसैक्षनक )/SELECTION PANEL - EX-SERVICEMAN

चयक्षनत/

SELECTED

Selected under General merit

Selected under General merit

Selected under General merit


